PROJECT:
TYPE:		  DATE:
NOTES:
All features, functionality and other product specifications
are subject to change without notice.
Tel: 905.695.2055	 Fax: 	905.695.2056 	 Toll Free: 1.800.660.5391 	 Toll Free: 1.800.660.5390
www.fase1lighting.com  |  www.eurofase.com
BRAVO RECESSED 1-LT FIXED

MAX CEILING
THICKNESS:
ORDERING GUIDE EXAMPLE:
Bravo / Recessed Mount / 1-Light / Trim / White / Recessed Fixed
10W / 3000K / 38o / Clear Diffuser
CODE: BVO-R-1-T-02-RF-10-30-W-CL
8.42"(214mm)
1.98"
(50mm)
TITLE
24 JA8
SPECIFICATIONS
3.69"
(94mm)
Note: Trimless for
drywall installation
5.28"
( 134mm)
3.61"
( 92mm)
1.69"
( 43mm)
3.56"
( 90mm)
2.12"
( 54mm)
4.53"
( 115mm)
3.58"
( 91mm)
1.69"
( 43mm)
3.56"
( 90mm)
2.12"
( 54mm)
Tel: 905.695.2055	 Fax: 	905.695.2056 	 Toll Free: 1.800.660.5391 	 Toll Free: 1.800.660.5390
www.fase1lighting.com  |  www.eurofase.com
All features, functionality and other product specifications
are subject to change without notice.
BRAVO RECESSED 1-LT FIXED
BVO-R-1-X-X-RF
BRAVO
2
DRIVERS
NEW CONSTRUCTION PLATES + IC BOXES
REFLECTOR OPTIONS ADD-ONS
DIFFUSER OPTIONS
NEW CONSTRUCTION PLATE
TRIM & TRIMLESS
44360-016
CUT HOLE:
Trim & Trimless:
4 1/8" x 4 1/8"
AIRTIGHT IC BOX
44367-015
 IC BOX
44299-019
CUT HOLE:
Trim & Trimless:
4 1/8" x 4 1/8"
EXTENSION
BAFFLE
(Black ext/int)
(XT)
HONEYCOMB
LOUVRE
(Black ext/int)
(HC)
DOUBLE
JUNCTION BOX
(Shallow Ceiling Application)
(DJ)